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LAB2414

LAB137

LAB2168

LAB23480

LAB135

LAB127

LAB126

LAB12323

LAB2280

LAB7123

LAB124

LAB173

LAB23803

LAB23651

LAB13301

T3 REVERSE
Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP

T3, FREE
Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP

T3, TOTAL
Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP

T3, TOTAL AND FREE
Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP

T3, UPTAKE
Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP

T4, FREE
Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP

T4, TOTAL
Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP

TACROLIMUS TROUGH LC-MS/MS
Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP

TBNK LYMPHOCYTE SUBSET
Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP

TESTOSTERONE, FREE MS DIALYSIS
Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP

TESTOSTERONE, TOTAL
Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP

TESTOSTERONE, TOTAL AND FREE
Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP

TESTOSTERONE, TOTAL AND FREE, LC/MS/MS

Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP

TESTOSTERONE, TOTAL, BIOAVAILABLE AND SHBG, MALE ADULT

Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP

TESTOSTERONE, TOTAL, FREE AND SHBG
Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP

Swedish Inpatient
LabCorp Managed Lab

CPT4 CODE




