



Swedish Inpatient LabCorp Managed Lab

LABORATORY CATALOG

CODE	TEST NAME	CPT4 CODE
LAB2414	T3 REVERSE Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP	
LAB137	T3, FREE Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP	
LAB2168	T3, TOTAL Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP	
LAB23480	T3, TOTAL AND FREE Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP	
LAB135	T3, UPTAKE Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP	
LAB127	T4, FREE Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP	
LAB126	T4, TOTAL Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP	
LAB12323	TACROLIMUS TROUGH LC-MS/MS Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP	
LAB2280	TBNK LYMPHOCYTE SUBSET Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP	
LAB7123	TESTOSTERONE, FREE MS DIALYSIS Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP	
LAB124	TESTOSTERONE, TOTAL Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP	
LAB173	TESTOSTERONE, TOTAL AND FREE Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP	
LAB23803	TESTOSTERONE, TOTAL AND FREE, LC/MS/MS Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP	
LAB23651	TESTOSTERONE, TOTAL, BIOAVAILABLE AND SHBG, MALE ADULT Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP	
LAB13301	TESTOSTERONE, TOTAL, FREE AND SHBG Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP	